

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0506	687 <b>Ve</b>	rsion:	0	Name:	Advisory Board/Committee Ap M. Erlenback and Susan K. Ja Centers Commission (NB)		
Туре:	Staff Recommendation				Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/28/2005				In control:	Clerk of the Commission		
On agenda:					Final action:	11/28/2005		
Title:	Advisory Board/Committee Appointments of Alison M. Erlenback and Susan K. Jacobson to the Nature Centers Commission (NB)							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
11/28/2005	0	City Commiss	sion		Ар	proved as Recommended	Pass	

Advisory Board/Committee Appointments of Alison M. Erlenback and Susan K. Jacobson to the Nature Centers Commission (NB)

The City Commission appoint Alison M. Erlenback and Susan K. Jacobson to the Nature Centers Commission for terms to expire November 1, 2008.

Commissioner Braddy: Erlenbach and Jacobson Commissioner Bryant: Erlenbach and Jacobson

Commissioner Chestnut: Erlenbach and Jacobson

Commissioner Donovan: Erlenbach and Jacobson

Commissioner Lowe: Erlenbach and Jacobson

Commissioner Nielsen: Erlenbach and Jacobson

Mayor Hanrahan: Erlenbach and Jacobson